
450 RALLY Factory Replica 2018 <2018><EU><F9399R8>
MASK, FENDERS

49954

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 76708008000 Windshield 1.00

2 7670805100028A Spoiler, right, painted white 1.00

3 7670805000028A Spoiler, left, painted white 1.00

4 31008060000 rubber grommet D=8mm open 2.00

5 76408008030 QUICK RELEASE CONNECTOR CPL. 6.00

7 76708011000 Air inlet 1.00

8 60008008050 blind plug nut M5 WN16A 4.00

9 45007040052 Clip 2.00

10 69008021060 special screw M5x17 4.00

11 0024060136 HH collar screw M6x13 TX30 2.00

12 76707061000 special screw M8 2.00



13 0025080306 HH collar screw M8x30 2.00

14 7670801300028A Fender, rear, painted white 1.00

15 7770109410028 FORK PROTECTION SET 1.00

16 59001092050 SPECIAL SCREW M6X12,5 WS=8 6.00

17 7900801000028 FRONT FENDER 1.00

19 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 4.00

21 76708016100 Number plate carrier 1.00

25 0017060255 EJOT PT SCREW K60X25-Z SW6 2.00

26 0017060205 SCREW FOR PLASTIC K60X20 SW6 6.00

30 76506010100 Splash protection 1.00

31 72210079000 BUCKET 2.00

32 59009062013 SPECIAL SCREW M6X13 WS=8 10.9 2.00

34 58412080400 Rear reflector red 1.00

43 58412080300 REFLECTOR YELLOW ''CEV'' ONLY USA & AUS 2.00

44 44011076140 CABLE TIE 140/2,5MM BLACK 0.00

44 76311093200 CABLE TIE 200MM 0.00

45 7770108510028 CLAMP BRAKE HOSE 1.00


